Mini-GBIC / GBIC series
Datasheet Version 1.5
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
Mini-GBIC (SFP)
1.25Gbps, WDM1310~1550, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP,
ONU Transceiver
 Distance: 0.5km, 2km, 10km, 20km, 40km, 60km, 80km

DIMENSIONS (unit=mm)
*All dimensions are ±0.2mm unless otherwise specified
ORDERING INFORMATION
All SFP ended with D are with Diagnostic function
Part Number TX LD RX IO LOS Link Mode Temp.
8330-197-V1
1310nm
FP
1550nm AC/AC TTL
0.5km Multi-mode
-10~70°C
8330-195-V1 FP 2km Single-mode
8330-188-V1 FP 10km Single-mode
8330-186-V1 FP 20km Single-mode
8330-180-V1 DFB 40km Single-mode
8330-181-V1 DFB 60km Single-mode
8330-184-V1 1490nm DFB 80km Single-mode
Mini-GBIC / GBIC series
Datasheet Version 1.5
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
7
Part Number TX LD RX IO LOS Link Mode Temp.
8330-197E-V1
1310nm
FP
1550nm AC/AC TTL
0.5km Multi-mode
-40~85°C
8330-195E-V1 FP 2km Single-mode
8330-188E-V1 FP 10km Single-mode
8330-186E-V1 FP 20km Single-mode
8330-180E-V1 DFB 40km Single-mode
8330-181E-V1 DFB 60km Single-mode
8330-184E-V1 1490nm DFB 80km Single-mode
Part Number TX LD RX IO LOS Link Mode Temp.
8330-198-V1
1550nm
FP
1310nm
AC/AC TTL
0.5km Multi-mode
-10~70°C
8330-196-V1 2km Single-mode
8330-189-V1
DFB
10km Single-mode
8330-187-V1 20km Single-mode
8330-182-V1 40km Single-mode
8330-183-V1 60km Single-mode
8330-185-V1 1490nm 80km Single-mode
Part Number TX LD RX IO LOS Link Mode Temp.
8330-198E-V1
1550nm
FP
1310nm
AC/AC TTL
0.5km Multi-mode
-40~85°C
8330-196E-V1 2km Single-mode
8330-189E-V1
DFB
10km Single-mode
8330-187E-V1 20km Single-mode
8330-182E-V1 40km Single-mode
8330-183E-V1 60km Single-mode
8330-185E-V1 1490nm 80km Single-mode
Note: Distances are indicative only. To calculate a more precise link budget based on specific conditions in your application, please
refer to the optical characteristics.
Lantech Communications Global Inc.